

NRIBR ANNUAL MEETING & INSTALLATION

Thursday, October 3, 2024 · Pawtucket Country Club

Registration: 12 - 12:30pm Lunch & Program: 12:30 – 1:30pm

PROMOTE YOUR BUSINESS AND PROFESSIONAL EXPERTISE!

Don't miss out on a chance to network with members, friends, and guests of the Northern Rhode Island Board of REALTORS® at our 104th Annual Meeting & Installation of Officers and Directors on Thursday, October 3, 2024. The event is scheduled for 12 Noon at the beautiful Pawtucket Country Club. Our members appreciate your commitment and support of our programs.

\$500 EVENT SPONSOR

- 3 complimentary tickets
- Recognition of your firm on our invitations for the Annual Meeting
- Recognition of your firm on our social media channels and our event web page
- On-site signage at this event
- Logo recognition in our program booklet



JENNIFER LEMME TO BE INSTALLED AS 2025 PRESIDENT

Yes! Please sign up my office as a sponsor of the Northern Rhode Island Board of REALTORS® 104th Annual Meeting & Installation of 2025 Officers & Directors.

OFFICE:

CONTACT PERSON:______

OFFICE ADDRESS:

CELL: _____

EMAIL:

ATTACHED IS MY LOGO: YES NO
NAMES & EMAIL ADDRESS OF OUR 3 GUESTS ATTENDING: ______

Please select your form of payment:

Check: Enclosed is a check for \$500 payable to NRIBR and mailed to NRIBR , 12 Breakneck Hill Rd., Ste. 100, Lincoln, RI 02865

Invoice: Email jpuga@nrirealtors.org to request an invoice for payment

To gain a spot, please complete and return form no later than 8/30/24 to Jennifer Puga, Communications Director at jpuga@nrirealtors.org or by mail to: Northern Rhode Island Board of REALTORS®, 12 Breakneck Hill Rd. Suite 100, Lincoln, RI 02865. Please call (401) 333-6343 with any questions.



Established in 1921, the Northern Rhode Island Board of REALTORS® is one of 1,300 chartered member Boards of the National Association of REALTORS®, the Voice for Real Estate in the United States®. The Mission of the Northern Rhode Island Board of REALTORS® is to promote the best interests of our members and our communities through advocacy, professional development, and partnerships. Learn more at nribr.realtor